
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-03-2025
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaiso
Noticia general
“Llevamos 10 años de estancamiento y hay que volver a crecer”

6
456,2
$ 1.097.239

11.000
33.000

No Definida
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